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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Elizabeth Bartholomew Traversant Group Senior Consultant elizabeth@traversantgroup.com

jocelyn beard ADES
Tribal Relations 

Manager
jbeard@azdes.gov

  Kirk Busch BigData Southwest,  Inc. CEO kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org

Scott Carey Horrocks
Senior Telecom 

Manager
scott.carey@horrocks.com

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO rory@triadwireless.net 6027572741 6027572741

Vaughn Croft
Fred G. Acosta Job Corps 

Center

Business 

Community Liaison 
Croft.Vaughn@jobcorps.org

Jerry Crow
IT Security & Digital 

Forensics
Retired jerry.crow@computer.org 480.451.5954

Alycia de Mesa DEI Asst. Dir info@digitalequityinstitute.org

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group
Public Relations 

Specialist
heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-384-8912

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net 602-689-1084

Ryan Froehle Kajeet
Strategic Accounts 

Executive
rfroehle@kajeet.com 4803102609 4803102609

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center,  LLC
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Shruti Gurudanti Televeda Co-Founder shruti@televeda.com

Jon Haass Center for the Future Director jon@centerfuture.org

Lyle Ishida FCC

Chief,  Consumer 

Affairs and 

Outreach Division

lyle.ishida@fcc.gov 202-418-8240 703-599-5074

Shereka Jackson Future Stars,  Inc CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com

EJ John
American Indian Policy 

Institute

Senior Research 

Analyst
ej.john@asu.edu
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April Jones
Arizona Department of 

Economic Security

Central Region 

Liaison
apriljones@azdes.gov

John Kelly Triadvocates Principal john@triadvocates.com

Erin Lorandos LAPR
Digital Inclusion 

Library Consultant
elorandos@azlibrary.gov

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

Janet Major ATP/SWTRC Associate Director jmajor@telemedicine.arizona.edu

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library

E-rate 

Administrator for 

Public Libraries

mala@azlibrary.gov

Mauricio Orozco
Care1st Health Plan 

Arizona 

Manager 

Community 

Engagement 

morozco@care1staz.com

Jenny Rickel Native Network COO jrickel@nativenetwork.com 5093000102 5096615100

Fernando Roman
Communications Workers 

of America
Campaign Lead froman@cwa-union.org 520.709.7199

Paul Ross Phoenix College AVP CIO paul.ross@phoenixcollege.edu

Phillip Seng ADE IT Project Manager phillip.seng@azed.gov

MICHELLE SIMON PCPL Deputy Director michelle.simon@pima.gov

Dan Stormont
Microsoft Philanthropies 

TEALS Program
Program Specialist dan@tealsk12.org

Lupe Valenzuela CPLC
Strategy and Tech 

Operations Director
lupe.valenzuela@cplc.org

Phillip Way Yuma County Broadband phillip.way@yumacountyaz.gov


